Central Bolted Tag fuse-links gG 690VAC
Low voltage IEC Fuses
EP.MERSEN.COM 1
M
E
R
S
E

he
et
.
Type C2 690VAC
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at Rated
Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissipation
at In
BTTM69V450 690 V 450 A 650000 A²s 3300000 A²s 80 kA 42 W
BTTM69V500 690 V 500 A 850000 A²s 4250000 A²s 80 kA 48 W
BTTM69V560 690 V 560 A 1200000 A²s 5800000 A²s 80 kA 50 W
BTTM69V630 690 V 630 A 1546000 A²s 9800000 A²s 80 kA 54 W
Type C3 690VAC
Catalog
number
Rated
voltage
AC
(IEC)
Rated current In Pre-arcing I²t Clearing I²t at Rated
Voltage
Rated breaking
capacity AC
Power dissi-
pation
at In
BTLM69V670 690 V 670 A 1950000 A²s 10100 kA²s 80 kA 60 W
BTLM69V710 690 V 710 A 2400000 A²s 12000 kA²s 80 kA 62 W
BTLM69V750 690 V 750 A 3000000 A²s 14200 kA²s 80 kA 65 W
BTLM69V800 690 V 800 A 3769000 A²s 15000 kA²s 80 kA 68 W
PRODUCT RANGE